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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 18-19, 2011

Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:34.25 ! Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, A Wingerson, M Longbotham, I Fisk

Meet Record: 1:34.25 * Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, A Wingerson, M Longbotham, I Fisk

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:36.06MI

1) Wingerson, Andy 12 2) Deiparine, Jimmy 12

3) Simons, Daniel 11 4) Signorelli, Marco 11

24.77 26.51 23.16 21.62

A2 1:38.72SHRWD

1) Stenfjord, Thor 12 2) Hopen, Mackey 12

3) Garrison, Andrew 9 4) Bell, Colin 12

24.54 26.72 24.36 23.10

A3 1:39.29O'DEA

1) Neil, Grant 10 2) Depina, Max 12

3) Boone, Kevin 10 4) Nelson, Max 12

26.08 27.77 23.58 21.86

A4 1:39.79WIL

1) Eddy, Carson 12 2) Viehmann, Drew 12

3) Schell, Chase 11 4) Shelnut, Daniel 12

25.96 26.92 23.26 23.65

A5 1:41.59LIB

1) Duschl, Luke 11 2) Hays, Kevin 11

3) Briggs, Logan 11 4) Larson, Tyler 12

25.58 28.36 24.36 23.29

A6 1:41.76OH

1) Jepsen, Jacob 11 2) Rosen, Yale 12

3) Vagt, Brandon 12 4) Jepsen, Josh 10

25.96 28.20 24.70 22.90

A7 1:42.10PREP

1) Rochford, Michael 12 2) Wilson, Hunter 10

3) Wishkoski, Sam 12 4) Goodwin, Michael 10

24.07 32.07 24.15 21.81

A--- DQEC

1) Mueller, Max 11 2) Leist, Matt 11

3) Mahan, Joe 12 4) Wolgomott, Braden 11

35.33 30.07 23.93 23.49

B - Final
A9 1:42.88BAIN

1) McCarthy, Todd 9 2) Bell, Jared 11

3) McCarthy, Andrew 11 4) Chupik, Colin 11

26.70 29.57 24.56 22.05

A10 1:43.71JFK

1) Fenster, Karl 11 2) Kasahara, Curtis 10

3) Maudslien, Thane 10 4) Piper, Sean 12

26.89 31.28 22.51 23.03

A11 1:43.99HANF

1) Wertz, William 9 2) Peacock, Andrew 10

3) Hobbick, Ty 9 4) Hendry, Joseph 12

26.48 28.44 26.09 22.98

A12 1:44.44MV

1) Gong, Davin 11 2) Mouw, Cody 10

3) Suk, Alexander 10 4) Fyock, Kai 12

27.17 29.22 25.27 22.78

A13 1:44.81ENUM

1) Petersen, Thomas 10 2) VanHoof, Bennon 10

3) Culp, Travis 12 4) Cooper, William 10

26.88 28.04 26.91 22.98

A14 1:45.02BVUE

1) VanWolvelaere, Jake 11 2) McClelland, Stuart 9

3) Doucette, James 10 4) Williams, Matt 11

28.28 28.97 24.69 23.08

A15 1:46.28CAM

1) Ulmer, Ian 11 2) Yraceburu, Jake 10

3) Li, Kevin 12 4) Harimoto, Trent 10

29.31 28.36 25.12 23.49

A16 1:47.98SHRCR

1) Osborne, Carter 10 2) Johnson, Michael J 12

3) Matsunami, Todd 12 4) Wickstrom, Axel 10

26.43 30.70 27.12 23.73

 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

State Record: 1:34.25 ! Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, A Wingerson, M Longbotham, I Fisk

Meet Record: 1:34.25 * Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, A Wingerson, M Longbotham, I Fisk

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:37.76MI

1) Wingerson, Andy 12 2) Deiparine, Jimmy 12

3) Simons, Daniel 11 4) Signorelli, Marco 11

24.66 27.41 23.58 22.11

A2 1:40.21WIL

1) Eddy, Carson 12 2) Viehmann, Drew 12

3) Schell, Chase 11 4) Shelnut, Daniel 12

26.44 26.81 23.55 23.41

A3 1:40.67O'DEA

1) Neil, Grant 10 2) Depina, Max 12

3) Boone, Kevin 10 4) Nelson, Max 12

26.51 28.40 23.83 21.93

A4 1:40.92SHRWD

1) Stenfjord, Thor 12 2) Hopen, Mackey 12

3) Garrison, Andrew 9 4) Bell, Colin 12

25.77 26.55 24.87 23.73

A5 1:41.28PREP

1) Rochford, Michael 12 2) Wilson, Hunter 10

3) Wishkoski, Sam 12 4) Goodwin, Michael 10

24.56 29.84 24.75 22.13

A6 1:41.80LIB

1) Duschl, Luke 11 2) Hays, Kevin 11

3) Briggs, Logan 11 4) Larson, Tyler 12

25.43 28.38 24.61 23.38

A7 1:42.79OH

1) Jepsen, Jacob 11 2) Rosen, Yale 12

3) Vagt, Brandon 12 4) Jepsen, Josh 10

26.85 28.27 24.56 23.11

A8 1:42.93EC

1) Hallowell, Ethan 12 2) Leist, Matt 11

3) Mahan, Joe 12 4) Wolgomott, Braden 11

24.25 30.47 24.41 23.80
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 18-19, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A9 1:44.33BAIN

1) McCarthy, Todd 9 2) Bell, Jared 11

3) McCarthy, Andrew 11 4) Chupik, Colin 11

27.63 29.39 25.22 22.09

A10 1:44.84HANF

1) Wertz, William 9 2) Peacock, Andrew 10

3) Hobbick, Ty 9 4) Hendry, Joseph 12

27.12 28.39 25.93 23.40

A11 1:44.89MV

1) Gong, Davin 11 2) Mouw, Cody 10

3) Suk, Alexander 10 4) Fyock, Kai 12

27.14 29.38 24.98 23.39

A12 1:45.03JFK

1) Fenster, Karl 11 2) Kasahara, Curtis 10

3) Maudslien, Thane 10 4) Piper, Sean 12

27.49 31.38 23.38 22.78

A13 1:45.26ENUM

1) Petersen, Thomas 10 2) VanHoof, Bennon 10

3) Culp, Travis 12 4) Cooper, William 10

27.12 28.30 26.77 23.07

A14 1:46.44CAM

1) Ulmer, Ian 11 2) Yraceburu, Jake 10

3) Li, Kevin 12 4) Harimoto, Trent 10

28.96 28.48 25.32 23.68

A15 1:46.63BVUE

1) VanWolvelaere, Jake 11 2) McClelland, Stuart 9

3) Doucette, James 10 4) Williams, Matt 11

28.05 29.83 25.21 23.54

A16 1:47.07SHRCR

1) Osborne, Carter 10 2) Johnson, Michael J 12

3) Matsunami, Todd 12 4) Wickstrom, Axel 10

26.61 29.96 27.00 23.50

A17 1:47.76BLAN

1) Santiago, Alex 12 2) Bulkley, Sam 12

3) McDonagh, John 9 4) Sievers, Colin 11

28.19 29.93 25.88 23.76

A18 1:48.47MOUNT

1) Zeiger, Erik 12 2) Groesbeck, John 12

3) Yarrow, Kevin 11 4) Graham, Joel 11

26.26 32.63 25.56 24.02

A19 1:49.60TIMB

1) Emmons, Peter 2) Knox, Nathan

3) Oliver, Hayden 10 4) Smith, Eric

29.27 30.83 25.46 24.04

A20 1:50.01AMV

1) Lindsay, Cameron 10 2) Arnold, Hunter

3) Lempert, Colin 4) Creed, Stephen

25.55 33.57 26.13 24.76

A21 1:51.16SAMM

1) Spencer, Tyler 2) Trinh, Andrew

3) Shepardson, Matt 4) McKaig, Matt 11

28.44 32.01 28.44 22.27

A22 1:54.83EAST

1) Johnson, Derek 2) Semmons, Alex 12

3) Couhy, Adam 11 4) Bellinger, Braiden

28.93 34.69 26.19 25.02

A23 1:57.87HAZ

1) Baxter, Blake 2) Velasco, Daniel

3) Nguyen, Tylerphu 4) Le, Andrew

30.15 33.72 28.94 25.06

A--- DQLKSD

1) Yu, Kevin 11 2) Adler, Robbie 11

3) Stolz, Henry 10 4) Fitch, Brad 10

26.26 29.18 24.59 21.95

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:37.17 ! Nathan Adrian2006

Meet Record: 1:38.21 * Sean Sussex2/22/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
EC 121 1:38.18*Hallowell, Ethan

23.10 25.38 24.93 24.77

LIB 112 1:41.99Briggs, Logan

23.48 25.77 26.38 26.36

O'DEA 123 1:42.36Tento, Sean

23.72 26.00 26.70 25.94

BAIN 114 1:43.03McCarthy, Andrew

24.46 25.98 26.81 25.78

LKSD 115 1:43.15Wagner, Zach

23.80 25.83 26.85 26.67

LKSD 116 1:44.73Ekavithvorakul, Sean

24.31 26.54 27.00 26.88

LAKE 127 1:46.00Archer, Matt

24.38 26.50 27.52 27.60

MI 128 1:46.26Benca, Eric

24.07 26.66 27.83 27.70

B - Final
MI 129 1:45.53Moline, Kyle

24.35 26.36 27.16 27.66

PREP 1210 1:46.39Opie, Patrick

24.00 26.50 27.48 28.41

HAZ 1011 1:46.87Onstot, Chase

24.55 26.65 27.93 27.74

CAP 1212 1:47.19Taylor, Nyle

24.76 27.06 27.44 27.93

HIGH 1113 1:48.02Graybill Jr., Jon

24.51 27.12 28.22 28.17

BAIN  914 1:48.42McCarthy, Todd

25.29 27.46 27.77 27.90

O'DEA 1115 1:49.23Stipe, Sascha

25.45 27.69 28.31 27.78

EAST 1116 1:49.54Savage, Derek

24.73 27.50 29.07 28.24
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 18-19, 2011

Results
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 1:37.17 ! Nathan Adrian2006

Meet Record: 1:38.21 * Sean Sussex2/22/2003

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
EC 121 1:41.63Hallowell, Ethan

23.50 25.37 26.53 26.23

LIB 112 1:42.68Briggs, Logan

23.83 26.18 26.31 26.36

LKSD 113 1:44.12Wagner, Zach

23.77 26.20 26.97 27.18

O'DEA 124 1:44.58Tento, Sean

24.25 26.40 26.99 26.94

BAIN 115 1:44.82McCarthy, Andrew

24.76 26.55 27.30 26.21

MI 126 1:45.27Benca, Eric

24.22 26.83 26.92 27.30

LKSD 117 1:45.31Ekavithvorakul, Sean

24.36 26.31 27.35 27.29

LAKE 128 1:46.39Archer, Matt

24.08 26.29 27.33 28.69

PREP 129 1:46.85Opie, Patrick

24.19 26.81 27.70 28.15

MI 1210 1:46.97Moline, Kyle

24.55 26.67 27.63 28.12

HAZ 1011 1:47.86Onstot, Chase

24.46 26.92 28.03 28.45

HIGH 1112 1:48.02Graybill Jr., Jon

24.53 27.52 28.07 27.90

CAP 1213 1:48.54Taylor, Nyle

24.90 27.33 28.27 28.04

O'DEA 1114 1:49.79Stipe, Sascha

25.53 27.76 28.23 28.27

BAIN  915 1:50.23McCarthy, Todd

24.97 27.76 28.87 28.63

EAST 1116 1:51.07Savage, Derek

24.20 27.44 29.30 30.13

EC 1217 1:52.28Mahan, Joe

24.91 28.31 29.62 29.44

WIL 1018 1:53.24Frey, Kevin

25.29 27.90 29.90 30.15

GPEAK 1019 1:53.70Christenson, Kyle

25.67 28.41 29.47 30.15

CR  920 1:54.64McMillan, Nicholas

25.82 28.25 30.30 30.27

HAZ  921 1:54.73Mitchell, Malcom

25.85 28.66 30.43 29.79

SHRCR 1222 1:56.48McMahon, Ryan

26.85 29.18 30.25 30.20

SHRWD 1223 1:58.46Walsh, Steven

26.42 29.71 31.54 30.79

WIL  924 1:59.56Dodge, Cody

26.37 29.15 31.75 32.29

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:49.30 ! Andy Lloyd1988

Meet Record: 1:50.26 * Owen Wurzbacher2/20/2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
PREP 121 1:53.33Rochford, Michael

24.53 27.95 34.33 26.52

MI 122 1:54.27Wingerson, Andy

25.92 26.64 34.13 27.58

SHRWD 123 1:54.68Stenfjord, Thor

25.02 28.85 34.36 26.45

MI 124 1:56.85Deiparine, Jimmy

26.06 29.59 33.40 27.80

AMV 105 1:59.82Lindsay, Cameron

26.38 30.47 34.35 28.62

LKSD 116 2:00.34Shabb, Conrad

27.18 29.89 36.31 26.96

BAIN  97 2:00.79Alpaugh, Spencer

26.82 30.34 35.29 28.34

LIB 118 2:01.71Duschl, Luke

26.72 29.92 36.10 28.97

B - Final
PREP 119 2:01.53Perry, Damon

26.25 30.56 37.20 27.52

OH 1110 2:01.58Jepsen, Jacob

27.08 30.40 36.99 27.11

MI  911 2:01.83Koontz, Duncan

26.25 32.09 35.30 28.19

FERN 1212 2:02.48Hsieh, Daniel

27.14 32.19 35.76 27.39

OH 1013 2:03.70Jepsen, Josh

27.15 32.61 35.76 28.18

MI 1014 2:04.66Chong, Samuel

26.87 30.98 36.00 30.81

OH 1215 2:04.81Hu, Price

26.86 31.85 36.07 30.03

LKSD 1016 2:04.99Stolz, Henry

26.44 32.31 37.65 28.59

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

State Record: 1:49.30 ! Andy Lloyd1988

Meet Record: 1:50.26 * Owen Wurzbacher2/20/2009

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
PREP 121 1:54.92Rochford, Michael

25.02 28.20 34.82 26.88

MI 122 1:55.22Wingerson, Andy

24.97 27.68 34.02 28.55

SHRWD 123 1:58.24Stenfjord, Thor

25.53 29.98 35.18 27.55

AMV 104 1:58.78Lindsay, Cameron

26.25 30.97 33.27 28.29

BAIN  95 2:00.26Alpaugh, Spencer

26.88 30.16 35.34 27.88

LIB 116 2:00.50Duschl, Luke

26.66 30.36 35.22 28.26
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 18-19, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

MI 127 2:01.41Deiparine, Jimmy

25.90 30.90 35.91 28.70

LKSD 118 2:01.47Shabb, Conrad

28.07 29.80 36.13 27.47

OH 119 2:01.67Jepsen, Jacob

26.53 29.98 37.60 27.56

OH 1210 2:02.38Hu, Price

26.32 31.49 35.67 28.90

MI  911 2:02.68Koontz, Duncan

26.74 32.13 35.59 28.22

FERN 1212 2:03.44Hsieh, Daniel

26.90 32.15 35.14 29.25

OH 1013 2:03.51Jepsen, Josh

27.33 32.41 35.37 28.40

MI 1014 2:03.58Chong, Samuel

27.56 30.60 36.40 29.02

PREP 1015 2:04.21Wilson, Hunter

27.26 30.65 37.26 29.04

PREP 1116 2:04.25Perry, Damon

26.96 31.20 37.62 28.47

LKSD 1017 2:05.12Stolz, Henry

26.37 32.08 37.90 28.77

JFK 1218 2:06.28Piper, Sean

26.51 31.75 38.66 29.36

PEN  919 2:06.44Riggs, Caleb

27.13 32.11 36.73 30.47

LKSD  920 2:09.25Hutchison, Tom

27.47 32.26 38.79 30.73

ENUM 1021 2:12.24VanHoof, Bennon

28.33 34.15 36.69 33.07

MV 1022 2:13.82Mouw, Cody

28.06 34.62 39.29 31.85

HANF 1023 2:13.83Peacock, Andrew

27.97 32.13 40.07 33.66

CAM 1124 2:18.77Ulmer, Ian

28.75 34.78 41.79 33.45

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 20.02 ! Ugur Taner1992

Meet Record: 20.13 * Sean Sussex2/19/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
SHRWD 121 21.00Hopen, Mackey

DEC 122 21.49Brotherton, Tanner

MI 113 21.90Signorelli, Marco

MI 114 22.07Markwith, Quinn

DEC 125 22.25Johnson, Noah

BAIN 116 22.29Chupik, Colin

SAMM 117 22.39McKaig, Matt

OH 128 22.51Rosen, Yale

B - Final
O'DEA 10*9 22.58Neil, Grant

PREP 10*9 22.58Goodwin, Michael

WIL 1211 22.63Viehmann, Drew

LKSD 1212 22.73Fox, Henry

LKSD 1013 22.84Fitch, Brad

MI 1114 22.88Simons, Daniel

LW 1115 23.11Coffey, Alex

LKSD 1016 23.13Shum, Michael

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 20.02 ! Ugur Taner1992

Meet Record: 20.13 * Sean Sussex2/19/2003

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SHRWD 121 21.08Hopen, Mackey

DEC 122 21.70Brotherton, Tanner

MI 113 22.04Signorelli, Marco

DEC 124 22.18Johnson, Noah

BAIN 115 22.20Chupik, Colin

SAMM 116 22.22McKaig, Matt

MI 117 22.25Markwith, Quinn

OH 128 22.34Rosen, Yale

WIL 129 22.37Viehmann, Drew

O'DEA 1010 22.53Neil, Grant

LKSD 1011 22.54Fitch, Brad

LKSD 1212 22.62Fox, Henry

PREP 1013 22.80Goodwin, Michael

LKSD 1014 22.85Shum, Michael

MI 11*15 22.98Simons, Daniel

LW 11*15 22.98Coffey, Alex

BLAN 1117 23.00Hinkle, Andrew

CAM 1118 23.03Kabel, Nick

MOUNT 1219 23.16Zeiger, Erik

PREP 1220 23.21Lorenzen, Steven

JFK 12*21 23.34Pfiefer, Nick

KELS 11*21 23.34Williams, David

MV 1023 23.51Suk, Alexander

HANF 1124 24.48Sullivan, Cameron

 
Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 530.55 ! Jonathan Wilcox2/21/2004

Meet Record: 530.55 * Jonathan Wilcox2/21/2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Finals
SHRWD 111 439.60Young, Eddie

HIGH 122 434.60Neklason, Troy

EAST 113 363.75Kent, Austin

EAST 114 337.90Tuthill, William

JFK 105 336.00Donahue, Brian

LKSD 116 329.10Bowker, Andrew

HANF 117 291.90Deatheridge, BJ

MI 108 288.70Hall, Cody

PEN 109 287.10Stevens, Jaden

SHRWD 1210 281.75Fillingham, Patrick

SHRCR 1211 279.90McElmurry, Reyes

ENUM 1012 279.35Kingman, David

ENUM 1013 276.40Skipworth, Jesse

MI 1014 275.60Nielson, Connor
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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 18-19, 2011

Results

Finals ...   (Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

SHRWD 1015 266.90Beam, Jack

HAZ 1116 252.70Alexander, Brandon

 
Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving

State Record: 530.55 ! Jonathan Wilcox2/21/2004

Meet Record: 530.55 * Jonathan Wilcox2/21/2004

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
HIGH 121 306.15Neklason, Troy

SHRWD 112 301.55Young, Eddie

EAST 113 243.65Kent, Austin

JFK 104 231.15Donahue, Brian

EAST 115 230.70Tuthill, William

LKSD 116 226.25Bowker, Andrew

HANF 117 211.55Deatheridge, BJ

SHRWD 128 208.95Fillingham, Patrick

MI 109 207.70Hall, Cody

ENUM 1010 206.20Skipworth, Jesse

SHRCR 1211 204.10McElmurry, Reyes

MI 1012 203.65Nielson, Connor

ENUM 1013 199.10Kingman, David

HAZ 1114 195.10Alexander, Brandon

PEN 1015 194.70Stevens, Jaden

SHRWD 1016 193.60Beam, Jack

O'DEA 1117 185.20McQuarrie, Ryan

WV 1218 183.65Miller, Trenton

LW 1119 183.55Coffey, Alex

PEN 1020 178.20Yadinak, Daniel

KELS 1221 117.25Iverson, Roar

LIB 1122 110.00Herrild, Jesse

O'DEA 1223 102.35Nelson, Max

WV 1024 99.50Westlund, Kyler

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 48.14 ! Ugur Taner1992

Meet Record: 49.48 * Evan Taylor1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
JFK 101 50.20Maudslien, Thane

23.60 26.60

WIL 112 51.46Schell, Chase

23.58 27.88

LKSD 113 51.53Ekavithvorakul, Sean

23.86 27.67

MI 124 51.69Moline, Kyle

24.14 27.55

LKSD 115 53.28Yu, Kevin

24.65 28.63

HBAY 126 53.73Kelly, Daniel

25.01 28.72

MI 117 53.99Markwith, Quinn

24.33 29.66

MV 118 54.33Davani, Arash

25.13 29.20

B - Final
MI 119 54.19Simons, Daniel

25.16 29.03

LKSD 1010 54.40Stolz, Henry

25.54 28.86

O'DEA 1111 54.95Allen, Chris

25.38 29.57

O'DEA 1112 55.45Stipe, Sascha

25.99 29.46

OH 1213 55.53Hu, Price

26.57 28.96

MI 1214 55.66Moline, Evan

26.03 29.63

BVUE 1015 55.67Doucette, James

26.13 29.54

OH 1216 55.85Vagt, Brandon

26.18 29.67

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

State Record: 48.14 ! Ugur Taner1992

Meet Record: 49.48 * Evan Taylor1999

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WIL 111 51.60Schell, Chase

23.72 27.88

LKSD 112 51.83Ekavithvorakul, Sean

24.25 27.58

MI 123 52.07Moline, Kyle

24.41 27.66

JFK 104 52.28Maudslien, Thane

24.37 27.91

MI 115 53.10Markwith, Quinn

24.61 28.49

LKSD 116 54.01Yu, Kevin

25.04 28.97

HBAY 127 54.24Kelly, Daniel

25.44 28.80

MV 118 54.31Davani, Arash

25.31 29.00

OH 129 54.82Hu, Price

25.93 28.89

MI 1210 55.20Moline, Evan

25.81 29.39

OH 1211 55.64Vagt, Brandon

25.99 29.65

MI 1112 55.69Simons, Daniel

25.75 29.94

LKSD 1013 55.70Stolz, Henry

25.95 29.75

O'DEA 1114 55.89Allen, Chris

25.51 30.38

O'DEA 1115 56.02Stipe, Sascha

26.16 29.86

BVUE 1016 57.06Doucette, James

26.59 30.47
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3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 18-19, 2011

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

MOUNT 1117 57.27Yarrow, Kevin

26.10 31.17

OH  918 57.37Powers, Caley

26.56 30.81

BVUE 1119 57.38Mackie, Kenzie

26.04 31.34

PREP 1220 57.56Wishkoski, Sam

26.73 30.83

HANF 1021 58.13Douglas, Jake

27.21 30.92

TIMB 1022 58.41Oliver, Hayden

26.13 32.28

JFK 1023 58.78Dorsett, Nick

26.70 32.08

CAM 1024 58.94Harimoto, Trent

27.12 31.82

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 43.73 ! Ugur Taner1992

Meet Record: 44.19 * Sean Sussex2/22/2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
EC 121 44.75Hallowell, Ethan

21.21 23.54

LKSD 112 46.93Wagner, Zach

22.64 24.29

DEC 123 47.06Brotherton, Tanner

22.49 24.57

MI 114 48.27Signorelli, Marco

23.60 24.67

BAIN 115 48.28Chupik, Colin

23.07 25.21

CAP 126 48.29Williams, Jacob

48.69

LAKE 127 48.39Archer, Matt

23.23 25.16

HIGH 118 48.48Graybill Jr., Jon

22.84 25.64

B - Final
CAP 129 48.74Taylor, Nyle

23.65 25.09

EC 1210 48.98Mahan, Joe

23.73 25.25

EAST 1111 49.02Savage, Derek

23.77 25.25

SAMM 1112 49.44McKaig, Matt

23.75 25.69

LKSD 1213 49.46Fox, Henry

23.53 25.93

HANF  914 49.47Wertz, William

23.51 25.96

LKSD 1115 50.01Adler, Robbie

23.94 26.07

LKSD 1016 50.32Fitch, Brad

23.97 26.35

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 43.73 ! Ugur Taner1992

Meet Record: 44.19 * Sean Sussex2/22/2003

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
EC 121 46.60Hallowell, Ethan

22.21 24.39

DEC 122 47.50Brotherton, Tanner

22.94 24.56

LKSD 113 48.19Wagner, Zach

23.26 24.93

CAP 124 48.27Williams, Jacob

22.87 25.40

BAIN 115 48.43Chupik, Colin

23.12 25.31

MI 116 48.55Signorelli, Marco

23.80 24.75

HIGH 117 48.70Graybill Jr., Jon

23.21 25.49

LAKE 128 48.82Archer, Matt

23.43 25.39

EAST 119 48.96Savage, Derek

23.31 25.65

LKSD 1210 49.00Fox, Henry

23.57 25.43

HANF  911 49.06Wertz, William

23.56 25.50

CAP 1212 49.20Taylor, Nyle

24.08 25.12

SAMM 1113 49.22McKaig, Matt

23.68 25.54

EC 1214 49.89Mahan, Joe

24.28 25.61

LKSD 1115 50.03Adler, Robbie

24.02 26.01

LKSD 1016 50.24Fitch, Brad

24.26 25.98

BLAN 1117 50.25Hinkle, Andrew

24.20 26.05

PREP 1218 50.38Lorenzen, Steven

23.81 26.57

SHRCR 1019 50.39Osborne, Carter

24.24 26.15

O'DEA 1020 50.65Boone, Kevin

24.37 26.28

MV 1221 50.80Fyock, Kai

24.33 26.47

CAM 1122 52.20Kabel, Nick

24.86 27.34

S-W 1123 52.85Emde, AJ

24.53 28.32

SHRCR 1224 53.33Ramsey, Erik

24.93 28.40
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Results
 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 4:23.06 ! Wes Oliver1995

Meet Record: 4:25.81 * Ross Buffington2000

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
BAIN 111 4:33.09McCarthy, Andrew

25.36 27.25 27.02 27.40

27.54 27.77 27.90 27.86

27.75 27.24

SHRWD 122 4:35.49Stenfjord, Thor

24.89 27.24 27.68 28.00

28.04 28.15 28.28 28.10

28.14 26.97

LIB 113 4:37.88Briggs, Logan

24.74 27.37 27.71 28.04

28.00 28.53 28.48 28.42

28.28 28.31

O'DEA 124 4:39.25Tento, Sean

24.77 27.61 27.97 28.12

28.33 28.27 29.03 28.64

28.86 27.65

LKSD 115 4:44.55Shabb, Conrad

26.38 28.00 28.32 28.47

28.66 28.93 29.13 28.97

29.31 28.38

PREP 126 4:46.15Opie, Patrick

25.23 28.32 28.88 29.71

29.80 29.58 29.74 29.10

27.83 27.96

MV 117 4:46.69Law, Kyle

25.41 27.87 28.27 28.57

29.00 29.29 29.78 30.17

29.78 28.55

BAIN  98 4:47.76Alpaugh, Spencer

25.75 28.20 28.65 29.44

29.43 29.42 29.66 29.56

29.24 28.41

B - Final
BAIN  99 4:47.89McCarthy, Todd

26.26 28.49 29.16 29.74

29.53 29.44 29.46 29.27

28.56 27.98

HAZ 1010 4:51.78Onstot, Chase

26.14 28.24 28.94 29.51

29.57 29.80 29.93 30.03

30.07 29.55

HALE  911 4:54.12McCollough, Jake

27.04 28.91 29.62 29.43

30.17 30.01 30.08 29.91

30.19 28.76

PREP 1112 4:58.09Perry, Damon

26.19 29.28 29.58 30.29

30.53 30.61 30.58 30.64

30.67 29.72

MI  913 4:58.98Koontz, Duncan

26.94 29.63 30.03 30.20

30.26 30.31 30.52 30.83

30.57 29.69

SHRWD  914 5:00.43Blomso, Anders

26.79 29.06 30.08 30.20

30.54 31.01 30.83 30.71

30.96 30.25

BLAN 1215 5:04.58Santiago, Alex

27.47 29.67 30.53 30.71

30.97 31.03 31.04 31.37

31.62 30.17

MI 1216 5:04.78Tse, Gabe

27.64 29.50 30.68 30.89

31.05 31.21 31.39 31.32

31.18 29.92

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

State Record: 4:23.06 ! Wes Oliver1995

Meet Record: 4:25.81 * Ross Buffington2000

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BAIN 111 4:38.18McCarthy, Andrew

25.66 27.76 27.66 28.06

28.22 28.23 28.35 28.50

28.29 27.45

LIB 112 4:39.16Briggs, Logan

25.19 27.23 28.16 27.99

28.19 28.42 28.67 28.62

28.29 28.40

SHRWD 123 4:42.79Stenfjord, Thor

25.43 27.60 28.68 28.74

29.05 29.12 29.42 28.35

28.54 27.86

O'DEA 124 4:44.35Tento, Sean

25.45 27.98 28.30 28.55

28.77 29.44 29.49 29.11

29.14 28.12

MV 115 4:46.75Law, Kyle

25.59 27.86 28.49 28.90

29.12 29.33 29.37 29.67

29.70 28.72

BAIN  96 4:47.63Alpaugh, Spencer

25.92 28.27 28.36 29.14

29.41 29.37 29.36 29.59

29.49 28.72

LKSD 117 4:47.92Shabb, Conrad

26.82 28.44 29.47 29.36

29.72 28.95 29.29 29.37

29.31 27.19

PREP 128 4:48.70Opie, Patrick

25.93 28.98 29.43 29.81

29.59 29.65 29.71 29.51

28.48 27.61
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

BAIN  99 4:49.82McCarthy, Todd

26.29 28.74 28.48 29.40

29.32 29.87 30.05 29.57

29.55 28.55

HAZ 1010 4:52.13Onstot, Chase

25.75 28.07 28.59 29.03

29.47 30.02 30.00 30.01

30.59 30.60

HALE  911 4:57.21McCollough, Jake

27.16 29.20 29.62 30.34

30.15 29.89 30.44 30.26

30.69 29.46

MI  912 4:59.02Koontz, Duncan

27.39 30.38 30.86 30.55

30.32 29.52 30.22 30.19

29.94 29.65

PREP 1113 5:00.69Perry, Damon

26.72 29.59 30.13 30.56

30.51 30.88 31.00 31.23

30.51 29.56

BLAN 1214 5:01.11Santiago, Alex

27.18 29.63 30.17 30.34

30.48 30.52 30.75 30.89

30.94 30.21

SHRWD  915 5:02.30Blomso, Anders

26.94 29.64 30.10 30.57

30.45 30.99 31.15 31.11

31.02 30.33

MI 1216 5:06.20Tse, Gabe

27.42 28.52 29.82 30.59

31.28 31.64 31.59 31.69

32.00 31.65

GPEAK 1017 5:06.42Christenson, Kyle

27.80 30.29 30.59 31.44

31.43 31.09 31.25 31.30

30.94 30.29

ENUM 1018 5:09.86Cooper, William

26.31 28.93 29.93 31.29

31.69 32.21 32.35 32.91

32.77 31.47

WIL 1019 5:11.33Frey, Kevin

26.82 29.48 30.53 31.18

31.87 31.96 32.65 32.54

33.03 31.27

SHRCR 1220 5:11.83McMahon, Ryan

28.63 30.10 31.19 31.10

31.72 31.53 31.71 32.11

32.28 31.46

PEN  921 5:12.53Wenman, Alex

26.83 28.86 30.33 31.32

31.79 32.23 32.53 32.91

33.10 32.63

WIL  922 5:21.53Dodge, Cody

27.97 30.74 31.86 32.59

33.03 32.94 33.42 33.45

33.53 32.00

HANF 1023 5:23.51Philip, Jeevan

27.41 30.72 32.34 32.73

33.24 33.47 33.75 33.77

33.74 32.34

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:23.84 ! Mercer Island2/21/2003

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

Meet Record: 1:23.84 * Mercer Island2/21/2003

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 1:27.95LKSD

1) Fox, Henry 12 2) Fitch, Brad 10

3) Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 4) Wagner, Zach 11

22.68 22.02 22.02 21.23

A2 1:28.15SHRWD

1) Stenfjord, Thor 12 2) Bell, Colin 12

3) Garrison, Andrew 9 4) Hopen, Mackey 12

21.90 23.30 22.39 20.56

A3 1:28.54MI

1) Signorelli, Marco 11 2) Markwith, Quinn 11

3) Simons, Daniel 11 4) Moline, Kyle 12

22.10 21.95 22.39 22.10

A4 1:28.98EC

1) Hallowell, Ethan 12 2) Mahan, Joe 12

3) Wolgomott, Braden 11 4) Leist, Matt 11

20.56 21.85 23.62 22.95

A5 1:29.06O'DEA

1) Neil, Grant 10 2) Boone, Kevin 10

3) Allen, Chris 11 4) Nelson, Max 12

22.55 22.29 22.38 21.84

A6 1:30.19DEC

1) Prokopchik, Alex 2) Garnatz, Chris

3) Johnson, Noah 12 4) Brotherton, Tanner 12

23.72 23.34 21.88 21.25

A7 1:30.21MV

1) Mouw, Cody 10 2) Gong, Davin 11

3) Suk, Alexander 10 4) Law, Kyle 11

22.97 22.80 22.61 21.83

A8 1:31.14PREP

1) Lorenzen, Steven 12 2) Opie, Patrick 12

3) Corr, Michael 11 4) Goodwin, Michael 10

22.78 22.77 23.65 21.94

B - Final
A9 1:32.88OH

1) Cardinal, Ben 12 2) Jepsen, Jacob 11

3) Jepsen, Josh 10 4) Rosen, Yale 12

23.95 23.55 23.04 22.34

A10 1:33.05CAP

1) Taylor, Nyle 12 2) Swanson, Jack

3) Temple, Alec 4) Williams, Jacob 12

23.04 23.89 24.33 21.79
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B - Final ...   (Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 1:33.79CAM

1) Kabel, Nick 11 2) Travis, Tyler 11

3) Stitzel, Joey 11 4) Graham, Alistair 11

23.09 23.50 23.92 23.28

A12 1:34.24BLAN

1) Bulkley, Sam 12 2) Sievers, Colin 11

3) McDonagh, John 9 4) Hinkle, Andrew 11

23.49 24.31 23.97 22.47

A13 1:34.41JFK

1) Pfiefer, Nick 12 2) Mutter, Jake 11

3) Grove, Cole 11 4) Ballanger, Alex 10

23.54 23.63 23.65 23.59

A14 1:34.62HALE

1) McCrackin, Keenan 2) McCollough, Jake 9

3) Fields, Ben 4) Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian

23.41 24.35 23.88 22.98

A15 1:34.93HANF

1) Meline, Keith 11 2) Wertz, William 9

3) Hendry, Joseph 12 4) Sullivan, Cameron 11

23.71 23.29 23.50 24.43

A16 1:36.00WIL

1) Shelnut, Daniel 12 2) Tomal, Torrey 11

3) Riches, Fletcher 11 4) Dodge, Cody 9

24.01 23.76 24.12 24.11

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 1:23.84 ! Mercer Island2/21/2003

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

Meet Record: 1:23.84 * Mercer Island2/21/2003

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 1:29.12LKSD

1) Fox, Henry 12 2) Fitch, Brad 10

3) Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 4) Wagner, Zach 11

22.50 22.41 22.20 22.01

A2 1:29.13SHRWD

1) Stenfjord, Thor 12 2) Bell, Colin 12

3) Garrison, Andrew 9 4) Hopen, Mackey 12

22.33 23.45 22.25 21.10

A3 1:29.35MI

1) Signorelli, Marco 11 2) Markwith, Quinn 11

3) Simons, Daniel 11 4) Moline, Kyle 12

22.05 22.46 22.47 22.37

A4 1:29.55O'DEA

1) Neil, Grant 10 2) Boone, Kevin 10

3) Allen, Chris 11 4) Nelson, Max 12

22.66 22.76 22.39 21.74

A*5 1:31.03DEC

1) Prokopchik, Alex 2) Garnatz, Chris

3) Johnson, Noah 12 4) Brotherton, Tanner 12

24.16 23.56 21.90 21.41

A*5 1:31.03EC

1) Mahan, Joe 12 2) Hallowell, Ethan 12

3) Wolgomott, Braden 11 4) Leist, Matt 11

23.18 20.98 23.99 22.88

A7 1:31.59MV

1) Mouw, Cody 10 2) Gong, Davin 11

3) Suk, Alexander 10 4) Law, Kyle 11

23.46 22.95 23.04 22.14

A8 1:32.15PREP

1) Lorenzen, Steven 12 2) Opie, Patrick 12

3) Corr, Michael 11 4) Goodwin, Michael 10

23.31 22.99 23.84 22.01

A9 1:32.71OH

1) Cardinal, Ben 12 2) Jepsen, Jacob 11

3) Jepsen, Josh 10 4) Rosen, Yale 12

23.91 23.20 23.17 22.43

A10 1:33.40JFK

1) Pfiefer, Nick 12 2) Mutter, Jake 11

3) Grove, Cole 11 4) Ballanger, Alex 10

23.38 23.11 23.59 23.32

A11 1:33.83BLAN

1) Bulkley, Sam 12 2) Sievers, Colin 11

3) Alvarez, Andres 9 4) Hinkle, Andrew 11

23.35 23.85 23.72 22.91

A12 1:33.84CAP

1) Taylor, Nyle 12 2) Swanson, Jack

3) Temple, Alec 4) Williams, Jacob 12

23.17 24.16 24.58 21.93

A13 1:34.56CAM

1) Kabel, Nick 11 2) Travis, Tyler 11

3) Stitzel, Joey 11 4) Graham, Alistair 11

23.19 23.50 23.85 24.02

A14 1:34.84HANF

1) Hendry, Joseph 12 2) Wertz, William 9

3) Meline, Keith 11 4) Sullivan, Cameron 11

23.93 23.23 23.62 24.06

A15 1:35.02WIL

1) Shelnut, Daniel 12 2) Tomal, Torrey 11

3) Riches, Fletcher 11 4) Dodge, Cody 9

23.89 23.44 23.77 23.92

A16 1:35.18HALE

1) McCrackin, Keenan 2) McCollough, Jake 9

3) Fields, Ben 4) Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian

23.74 24.43 23.98 23.03

A17 1:35.22EAST

1) Ohrazda, Cameron 2) Couhy, Adam 11

3) Bellinger, Braiden 4) Savage, Derek 11

24.02 23.90 25.23 22.07

A18 1:35.32SHRCR

1) Ramsey, Erik 12 2) Doquilo, Michael 9

3) Groves, Russel 10 4) Wickstrom, Axel 10

24.28 23.35 24.18 23.51

A19 1:36.01BAIN

1) Bell, Jared 11 2) Harper, Blake 12

3) Tonsmann, Marcus 9 4) Yalung, Kevin 10

24.59 23.22 24.56 23.64

A20 1:36.37HAZ

1) Nelson, Kyle 2) Warmenhoven, R.J.

3) Gayte, Alex 4) Onstot, Chase 10

24.06 24.81 24.32 23.18
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A21 1:36.76SAMM

1) Trinh, Andrew 2) Shepardson, Matt

3) Spencer, Tyler 4) McKaig, Matt 11

25.81 24.98 23.91 22.06

A22 1:37.20LIB

1) Hays, Kevin 11 2) Kubeja, Andy 12

3) Biehl, Connor 9 4) Larson, Tyler 12

23.76 25.02 24.95 23.47

A--- DQMOUNT

1) Zeiger, Erik 12 2) Brockie, Zane 12

3) Graham, Joel 11 4) Yarrow, Kevin 11

23.52 24.31 25.49 23.62

A--- DQLAKE

1) Bocchi, Joseph 2) Burmahl, Justin

3) Nelson, Stephen 4) Archer, Matt 12

23.94 24.81 23.45 22.39

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 48.59 ! Evan Martinec2000

Meet Record: 49.12 * Whitney Woolard1993

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
JFK 101 50.30Maudslien, Thane

24.52 25.78

PREP 122 51.73Rochford, Michael

25.10 26.63

MI 123 52.95Wingerson, Andy

25.27 27.68

HBAY 124 53.40Kelly, Daniel

25.52 27.88

MI 125 54.00Benca, Eric

26.11 27.89

LIB 116 54.10Duschl, Luke

26.20 27.90

MV 117 54.50Law, Kyle

26.88 27.62

WIL 118 1:01.01Schell, Chase

29.37 31.64

B - Final
OH 119 55.25Jepsen, Jacob

27.05 28.20

MI 1110 55.57Piper, Ian

26.87 28.70

LKSD 1111 55.68Yu, Kevin

26.92 28.76

WIL 1212 56.34Eddy, Carson

27.11 29.23

JFK 1213 56.63Piper, Sean

26.95 29.68

JFK 1114 57.09Fenster, Karl

27.79 29.30

BAIN 1115 58.55Nowjack, Alexander

28.43 30.12

PREP 1016 58.71Wilson, Hunter

28.68 30.03

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

State Record: 48.59 ! Evan Martinec2000

Meet Record: 49.12 * Whitney Woolard1993

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
JFK 101 52.11Maudslien, Thane

25.17 26.94

MI 122 52.12Wingerson, Andy

25.32 26.80

PREP 123 52.30Rochford, Michael

25.34 26.96

HBAY 124 52.83Kelly, Daniel

25.68 27.15

MI 125 53.71Benca, Eric

26.02 27.69

WIL 116 54.23Schell, Chase

26.20 28.03

LIB 117 54.34Duschl, Luke

26.17 28.17

MV 118 54.90Law, Kyle

27.03 27.87

OH 119 55.26Jepsen, Jacob

26.61 28.65

MI 1110 55.85Piper, Ian

27.10 28.75

WIL 1211 55.92Eddy, Carson

27.11 28.81

PREP 1012 56.38Wilson, Hunter

27.32 29.06

JFK 1213 56.58Piper, Sean

27.16 29.42

LKSD 1114 56.60Yu, Kevin

27.46 29.14

JFK 1115 58.22Fenster, Karl

28.03 30.19

BAIN 1116 58.23Nowjack, Alexander

28.15 30.08

SHRCR 1017 58.25Osborne, Carter

28.43 29.82

BVUE 1118 58.37VanWolvelaere, Jake

28.22 30.15

MOUNT 1219 58.91Zeiger, Erik

28.13 30.78

ENUM 1020 59.28Petersen, Thomas

28.85 30.43

LKSD  921 59.46Hutchison, Tom

28.75 30.71

MV 1122 59.55Gong, Davin

28.79 30.76

PREP 1123 59.59Slack, Conor

28.32 31.27

HANF  924 1:00.82Wertz, William

29.48 31.34
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Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 53.66 ! Pat Fowler1998

Meet Record: 53.66 * Pat Fowler1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
MI 121 57.81Deiparine, Jimmy

27.82 29.99

SHRWD 122 58.79Hopen, Mackey

27.01 31.78

WIL 123 59.52Viehmann, Drew

27.57 31.95

BVUE 124 1:01.04Stokes, Geoffrey

28.69 32.35

AMV 105 1:01.30Lindsay, Cameron

28.64 32.66

OH 126 1:01.97Rosen, Yale

28.87 33.10

MI 127 1:02.13Moline, Evan

28.98 33.15

ENUM 108 1:02.41VanHoof, Bennon

28.66 33.75

B - Final
PEN  99 1:01.57Riggs, Caleb

28.56 33.01

MI 1010 1:02.53Chong, Samuel

29.73 32.80

FERN 1211 1:02.54Hsieh, Daniel

29.17 33.37

OH 1012 1:02.88Jepsen, Josh

29.74 33.14

CAM 1013 1:02.99Yraceburu, Jake

29.20 33.79

SHRWD  914 1:03.14Garrison, Andrew

29.72 33.42

LKSD 1015 1:03.28Shum, Michael

29.63 33.65

O'DEA 1216 1:03.76Depina, Max

29.53 34.23

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

State Record: 53.66 ! Pat Fowler1998

Meet Record: 53.66 * Pat Fowler1998

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SHRWD 121 58.16Hopen, Mackey

26.86 31.30

MI 12*2 1:00.15Deiparine, Jimmy

28.04 32.11

WIL 12*2 1:00.15Viehmann, Drew

27.56 32.59

AMV 104 1:00.99Lindsay, Cameron

28.71 32.28

ENUM 105 1:01.55VanHoof, Bennon

28.72 32.83

BVUE 126 1:01.89Stokes, Geoffrey

29.10 32.79

MI 127 1:02.14Moline, Evan

29.33 32.81

OH 128 1:02.19Rosen, Yale

29.10 33.09

FERN 129 1:02.46Hsieh, Daniel

28.97 33.49

CAM 1010 1:02.60Yraceburu, Jake

MI 1011 1:02.67Chong, Samuel

30.34 32.33

O'DEA 1212 1:03.19Depina, Max

29.32 33.87

SHRWD  913 1:03.24Garrison, Andrew

30.16 33.08

LKSD 1014 1:03.48Shum, Michael

30.08 33.40

PEN  915 1:03.70Riggs, Caleb

29.87 33.83

OH 1016 1:03.97Jepsen, Josh

30.32 33.65

PEN 1117 1:04.03Carlson, Ethan

29.91 34.12

LKSD 1118 1:04.35Adler, Robbie

30.02 34.33

BVUE  919 1:04.64McClelland, Stuart

30.32 34.32

BLAN  920 1:05.05McDonagh, John

29.97 35.08

HANF 1021 1:05.18Peacock, Andrew

29.52 35.66

HANF 1222 1:06.19Pedretti, Ivan

29.99 36.20

MV 1023 1:08.82Mouw, Cody

32.00 36.82

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 3:06.71 ! Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, M Longbotham, K Schaeffer, T Benster

Meet Record: 3:06.71 * Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, M Longbotham, K Schaeffer, T Benster

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
A1 3:11.68LKSD

1) Fox, Henry 12 2) Shabb, Conrad 11

3) Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 4) Wagner, Zach 11

23.51 49.19 23.51 48.54

22.68 47.60 22.47 46.35

A2 3:12.17MI

1) Benca, Eric 12 2) Deiparine, Jimmy 12

3) Moline, Kyle 12 4) Wingerson, Andy 12

23.39 49.03 23.15 48.28

22.78 48.14 21.90 46.72

A3 3:14.72PREP

1) Opie, Patrick 12 2) Lorenzen, Steven 12

3) Perry, Damon 11 4) Rochford, Michael 12

23.49 48.66 22.87 49.63

23.16 49.55 22.33 46.88
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Results

A - Final ...   (Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 3:17.17BAIN

1) McCarthy, Todd 9 2) Alpaugh, Spencer 9

3) McCarthy, Andrew 11 4) Chupik, Colin 11

24.15 49.62 24.46 51.68

22.99 48.05 22.41 47.82

A5 3:17.71O'DEA

1) Neil, Grant 10 2) Allen, Chris 11

3) Stipe, Sascha 11 4) Tento, Sean 12

24.01 50.38 23.28 49.18

23.84 50.22 22.84 47.93

A6 3:20.72DEC

1) Prokopchik, Alex 2) Garnatz, Chris

3) Johnson, Noah 12 4) Brotherton, Tanner 12

25.21 52.74 24.91 52.04

23.25 49.42 22.14 46.52

A7 3:22.33LIB

1) Briggs, Logan 11 2) Hays, Kevin 11

3) Larson, Tyler 12 4) Duschl, Luke 11

23.01 47.83 24.25 51.92

24.18 52.78 23.57 49.80

A8 3:28.64WIL

1) Eddy, Carson 12 2) Frey, Kevin 10

3) Viehmann, Drew 12 4) Dodge, Cody 9

24.64 51.85 24.48 52.22

23.52 51.45 25.12 53.12

B - Final
A9 3:21.19JFK

1) Maudslien, Thane 10 2) Piper, Sean 12

3) Pfiefer, Nick 12 4) Fenster, Karl 11

22.41 46.63 23.79 50.50

24.37 52.69 24.56 51.37

A10 3:21.26MV

1) Fyock, Kai 12 2) Suk, Alexander 10

3) Gong, Davin 11 4) Law, Kyle 11

24.17 50.87 24.02 51.06

24.27 51.14 22.97 48.19

A11 3:24.25LAKE

1) Bocchi, Joseph 2) Nelson, Stephen

3) Burmahl, Justin 4) Archer, Matt 12

24.72 52.22 24.10 52.32

24.10 51.78 22.95 47.93

A12 3:25.96BVUE

1) Lee, Casey 10 2) McClelland, Stuart 9

3) Doucette, James 10 4) VanWolvelaere, Jake 11

25.28 53.48 24.65 51.55

23.77 50.73 23.82 50.20

A13 3:26.00BLAN

1) Hinkle, Andrew 11 2) Santiago, Alex 12

3) Alvarez, Andres 9 4) Bulkley, Sam 12

23.85 50.14 25.07 52.94

24.31 51.37 23.92 51.55

A14 3:28.89CAP

1) Taylor, Nyle 12 2) Yeager, TaiSheng

3) Swanson, Jack 4) Williams, Jacob 12

24.27 49.81 26.94 55.94

25.24 54.30 23.62 48.84

A15 3:30.07SHRWD

1) Ransom, Trevor 12 2) Nelson, Hunter 11

3) Bell, Colin 12 4) Garrison, Andrew 9

25.89 54.16 24.46 52.79

24.30 52.19 24.92 50.93

A16 3:31.06HALE

1) McCrackin, Keenan 2) McCollough, Jake 9

3) Fields, Ben 4) Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian

24.85 52.19 25.62 53.62

25.36 53.13 24.81 52.12

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

State Record: 3:06.71 ! Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, M Longbotham, K Schaeffer, T Benster

Meet Record: 3:06.71 * Mercer Island2/20/2009

A Hoff, M Longbotham, K Schaeffer, T Benster

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
A1 3:15.17MI

1) Benca, Eric 12 2) Waeshe, Brandt 9

3) Moline, Kyle 12 4) Wingerson, Andy 12

23.83 48.91 23.54 49.74

23.07 48.55 22.83 47.97

A2 3:15.78LKSD

1) Fox, Henry 12 2) Shabb, Conrad 11

3) Ekavithvorakul, Sean 11 4) Wagner, Zach 11

23.80 49.65 23.82 49.37

22.90 48.11 23.35 48.65

A3 3:17.70PREP

1) Opie, Patrick 12 2) Lorenzen, Steven 12

3) Perry, Damon 11 4) Rochford, Michael 12

23.80 49.14 23.59 50.31

23.70 50.03 22.90 48.22

A4 3:19.12O'DEA

1) Neil, Grant 10 2) Allen, Chris 11

3) Stipe, Sascha 11 4) Tento, Sean 12

23.66 50.13 23.53 49.79

24.28 50.33 23.49 48.87

A5 3:19.56BAIN

1) McCarthy, Todd 9 2) Alpaugh, Spencer 9

3) McCarthy, Andrew 11 4) Chupik, Colin 11

23.95 49.83 24.39 52.00

23.74 49.13 22.96 48.60

A6 3:21.73DEC

1) Prokopchik, Alex 2) Garnatz, Chris

3) Johnson, Noah 12 4) Brotherton, Tanner 12

25.10 52.79 25.12 51.93

23.52 49.61 22.79 47.40

A7 3:23.03WIL

1) Schell, Chase 11 2) Frey, Kevin 10

3) Eddy, Carson 12 4) Viehmann, Drew 12

23.31 49.47 24.44 51.76

23.84 50.83 23.86 50.97
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

A8 3:23.22LIB

1) Duschl, Luke 11 2) Hays, Kevin 11

3) Larson, Tyler 12 4) Briggs, Logan 11

24.59 50.65 24.48 52.11

24.89 52.89 22.58 47.57

A9 3:23.75MV

1) Fyock, Kai 12 2) Suk, Alexander 10

3) Gong, Davin 11 4) Law, Kyle 11

24.40 50.69 23.81 50.28

25.34 53.29 23.38 49.49

A10 3:25.07JFK

1) Maudslien, Thane 10 2) Piper, Sean 12

3) Pfiefer, Nick 12 4) Fenster, Karl 11

23.27 48.36 23.78 51.01

24.58 52.91 25.06 52.79

A11 3:25.66BVUE

1) Doucette, James 10 2) Mackie, Kenzie 11

3) McClelland, Stuart 9 4) VanWolvelaere, Jake 11

24.56 51.47 24.50 51.69

25.13 52.13 24.10 50.37

A12 3:26.79BLAN

1) Hinkle, Andrew 11 2) Santiago, Alex 12

3) Alvarez, Andres 9 4) Bulkley, Sam 12

24.43 51.37 24.79 52.08

24.67 52.24 24.00 51.10

A13 3:26.89LAKE

1) Bocchi, Joseph 2) Nelson, Stephen

3) Burmahl, Justin 4) Archer, Matt 12

24.82 52.47 24.71 53.23

24.19 52.88 22.95 48.31

A14 3:28.53CAP

1) Taylor, Nyle 12 2) Yeager, TaiSheng

3) Swanson, Jack 4) Williams, Jacob 12

24.23 50.17 27.05 56.17

25.17 53.48 23.41 48.71

A15 3:28.96SHRWD

1) Ransom, Trevor 12 2) Nelson, Hunter 11

3) Bell, Colin 12 4) Garrison, Andrew 9

25.40 52.90 24.82 52.98

24.58 51.99 24.69 51.09

A16 3:29.48HALE

1) McCrackin, Keenan 2) McCollough, Jake 9

3) Fields, Ben 4) Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian

25.32 53.07 25.42 52.83

25.14 52.12 24.59 51.46

A17 3:29.59HAZ

1) Onstot, Chase 10 2) Warmenhoven, R.J.

3) Kozai, Corbin 4) Mitchell, Malcom 9

24.33 50.30 26.02 54.10

24.99 52.47 25.11 52.72

A18 3:30.43PEN

1) Radcliffe, Joel 2) Burkey, Matt

3) Wenman, Alex 9 4) Riggs, Caleb 9

25.57 53.35 24.03 50.95

25.33 53.00 25.58 53.13

A19 3:30.62SHRCR

1) Ramsey, Erik 12 2) Doquilo, Michael 9

3) Groves, Russel 10 4) Osborne, Carter 10

25.82 54.73 25.09 53.34

24.65 52.36 24.08 50.19

A20 3:31.14CAM

1) Sullivan, Connor 11 2) Graham, Alistair 11

3) Travis, Tyler 11 4) Kabel, Nick 11

25.56 53.76 25.70 53.17

24.70 52.54 24.73 51.67

A21 3:35.91HANF

1) Meline, Keith 11 2) Hendry, Joseph 12

3) Sullivan, Cameron 11 4) Stephens, Sean 10

25.34 53.29 25.16 52.65

25.80 54.58 25.90 55.39

A22 3:36.09OH

1) Schell, Devin 12 2) Powers, Caley 9

3) Vagt, Brandon 12 4) Hu, Price 12

26.86 55.82 24.71 52.59

25.21 53.61 25.33 54.07

A23 3:39.35ENUM

1) Cooper, William 10 2) Petersen, Zach 12

3) Petersen, Thomas 10 4) VanHoof, Bennon 10

25.04 52.10 26.20 55.07

27.19 56.65 25.57 55.53

A24 3:40.61CR

1) Stockman, Jack 2) Piette, Brian

3) Harvey, Rainier 4) McMillan, Nicholas 9

26.18 54.92 25.76 55.79

26.24 55.24 26.05 54.66

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Mercer Island 350

2. Lakeside (Seattle) 227

3. Shorewood 177

4. Seattle Prep 158

5. Bainbridge 147

6. O'Dea 141

7. Wilson 109

7. Liberty (Renton) 109

9. Kennedy 101

10. Oak Harbor 100

11. Decatur 99

12. Mountain View 83

13. Eastside Catholic 77

14. Capital 47

15. Eastmont 38

16. Lakes 36

17. Bellevue 33

18. Highline 32

19. Hanford 31

20. Enumclaw 28

20. Auburn Mountainview 28

20. Hudson's Bay 28

23. Bishop Blanchet 20

23. Camas 20
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Results

(Scores - Men)
25. Peninsula 18

26. Sammamish 17

27. Nathan Hale 14

27. Hazen 14

29. Ferndale 11

30. Shorecrest 8

31. Lake Washington 2


